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 Email: irma.baraku@kmd.al 

8. Ms. Klaudja Hodo, Student, Secondary School “Ismail Qemali”, Tirana 

9. Ms. Hajrie Hoxha, School Director, Primary School “Ali Podrimja”, Bajram Curri 

Email: visi_lisi_2006@hotmail.com  
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 Email: helen.ianson@savethechildren.org 
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 Email: Ermelinda_Ikonomi@wvi.org  
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1 Note: the list of participants is organized alphabetically by last name. 
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Email: emica467@yahoo.com   
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Srpska 
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Email: tatjana_vukadinovic@yahoo.com  
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Email: mosapijade@t-home.mk  

83. Ms. Suzana Andonova, Head Teacher, Primary school “Strašo Pindţur”, Negotino  

Email: macelazovska@yahoo.com, gina_mkd@yahoo.com  

84. Ms. Loreta Georgieva, Executive Director, Macedonian Civic Education Center 

Email: lgeorgieva@mcgo.org.mk  

85. Mr. Albert Hani, Deputy Country Director, Forum Civil Peace Service 

  Email: hani@forumzfd.de  

86. Ms. Ema Kostovska, Assistant to the Dean of the Faculty of Business Economics and 
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Email: ema.kostovska@uacs.edu.mk  

87. Ms. Nikica Mojsoska Blazevski, Professor and Dean of the Faculty of Business Economics and 

Management, University American College Skopje 

Email: nikica@uacs.edu.mk  

88. Ms. Slavica Naumovska, School Psychologist, Mix gymnasium and vocational school “Taki 

Daskalo”, Bitola 

Email: naumovska_slavica@yahoo.com  

89. Ms. Gordana Nestorovska, Deputy School Director, Primary school “Joakim Krcoski”, Volkovo 

Email: ngordana2000@yahoo.com    

90. Ms. Ljiljana Nikoloska Kočeva, School Director, Primary school “Vasil Glavinov”, Veles 

Email: liljananikoloskakoceva@yahoo.com  
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Email: biljana.sajkovska@mon.gov.mk  
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Email: nspasevska@yahoo.com  
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and Training Center  

  Email: spalaste@yahoo.com 
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 Email: ognenspasovski@gmail.com 
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Email: mimozagi@yahoo.com  
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96. Ms. Lulavere Behluli, Head of Division for Special Needs Education, Ministry of Education, 

Science and Technology 

 Email: Lulavere.Behluli@rks-gov.net  

97. Mr. Artan Bllaca, Manager, Programme Implementation, Save the Children  

 Email: artan.bllaca@savethechildren.org  

98. Mr. Shaip Buduri, School Director, General Secondary School “Gjon Buzuku”  

Email: gjonbuzuku_pz@hotmail.com  

99. Ms. Ardiana Gashi, Lecturer, University of Prishtina  

Email: ardianag@gmail.com 

100. Mr. Ahmet Murati, General Secondary School “17 Shkurti”, Obiliq 

 Email: zeqirhashani@hotmail.com 
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 Email: drita.kadriu@rks-gov.net 

102. Mr. Xhemajl Kolgeci, School Director, Primary School “Dëshmorët e Kombit”, Vranic 
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106. Ms. Shaha Salihu, School Director, Primary School “Bedri Gjinaj”, Mitrovica 

 Email: shahasalihu@hotmail.com  

107. Ms. Afërdita Spahiu, Education Specialist, UNICEF Kosovo 
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108. Mr. Petrit Tahiri, Project Coordinator, Kosovo Education Centre 
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2
* “This designation is without prejudice to positions on status and is in line with UNSCR 1244 and the ICJ opinion 

on the Kosovo Declaration of Independence” 
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124. Ms. Eljona Elmazi, Project Officer, Joint EU/CoE Project “Regional Support for Inclusive 

Education” 

 Email: eljona.elmazi@coe.int 

125. Ms. Sarah Keating, Head of Unit for Regional & Bilateral Co-operation – South East Europe, 

Directorate General of Democracy, Council of Europe 

 Email: sarah.keating@coe.int  

126. Ms. Zorica Lešić, Project Officer, Joint EU/CoE Project “Regional Support for Inclusive 

Education” 

 Email: zorica.lesic@coe.int  

127. Ms. Edlira Muhedini, Project Officer, Strengthening Local Government Structures and 

Cooperation of Local Elected Representatives in Albania, Council of Europe Office in Tirana 

Email: edlira.muhedini@coe.int  
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